Property is appraised in “as is “condition without any assumptions or hypothetical 
conditions 

In my opinion, the value of the subject property, as of April 25, 2023, was as follows:  

Office Warehouse Building 
1128 Commerce Drive 
Jamestown, TN 38556 

Two Million Eight Hundred Thousand Dollars———————$ 2,800,000 

Respectfully submitted, 

Mike Fuller, SRA 
State Certified General Real Estate Appraiser 
CG-86 

Summary of Salient Facts 

Subject Property:  Office Warehouse Building 
1128 Commerce Dr  
Jamestown, TN 38556 

Interest Appraised: Fee Simple Interest